Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

1 Emmanuelle Proft/ Nicolas Nadeau
# Executed Element
1 3Tw3
2 3S
3 3Li4
4 3STh
5 CCoSp4Vv
6 StSg3
7 FiDs2
Program Component
Composition
Presentation
Skating Skills

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump or twist [<<]

Senior Pairs
Short Short Program

Detail Sheet

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 15:46:47 GMT

Club Section BV
Patinage des Mille-lles QcC 28.63
HW BV GOE
5.70 1.14
4.30 0.29
5.10 0.68
4.40 -0.88
2.63 0.35
3.30 0.33
3.20 0.64
Factor PC
1.33 6.33
1.33 6.17
1.33 6.33

31.18

Ref

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

J1
6.75
6.25
6.50

Orleans, ON

July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023

25.05

J2

J2
6.00
5.00
5.50

0.00

J3

J3
6.25
6.75
6.50

Ja
2

Ja
6.25
6.00
6.00

DB version: 1683742975

Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score

0.00 56.23
J5 Score
2 6.84
1 4.59
1 5.78
-3 3.52
2 2.98
2 3.63
2 3.84
J5 Score
6.50 8.42
6.25 8.21
6.50 8.42
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Senior Pairs Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Short Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,
Detail Sheet Orleans, ON
F,Stl_(ate anadz JU|y 20, 2023 - JuIy 22,2023
atinage Canada H . .
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 15:46:47 GMT DB version: 1683742975
Rank Name Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
2 Elizabeth Thibodeau-Mailhot Patinage Plateau Mont-Royal & Club de QC 23.14 2410 22.06 0.00 -2.00 4416
/ Daniel Villeneuve patinage artistique de Sherbrooke
# Executed Element HW BV GOE Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Score
1 2Tw2 3.00 0.70 -- 3 2 3 2 2 3.70
2 3STh 4.40 0.29 -- -1 2 1 0 1 4.69
3 2A<+F 2.64 -1.32 -- -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.32
4 3LiB 3.50 0.70 -- 2 2 3 2 2 4.20
5 FiDs3 3.50 047 -- 1 1 2 1 2 3.97
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 -- 0 1 1 0 0 3.62
7 StSg2 2.60 0.00 -- 1 0 0 0 0 2.60
Program Component Factor PC Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Score
Composition 1.33 5.50 -- 6.50 550 550 525 550 7.32
Presentation 1.33 5.50 -- 6.00 500 575 5.00 5.75 7.32
Skating Skills 1.33 5.58 -- 625 525 6.00 525 550 7.42
Adjustment Value Quantity Score
Program Time -1.00 1 -1.00
Falls -1.00 1 -1.00

Fall in Element [F], Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [q] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump or twist [<<]

-- End of Report --
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